Solidus

Communication of
Environmental Performance

Solidus Videcart, S.A. has consumed the following raw materials.

Recycled raw materials

Biodegradable raw materials

Adhesives without solvents

Fresh water per 1000 m?

2021

94%
98%
100%

129 Its

2022

94%
98%
100%

159 Its

2023

94%
98%
100%

136 Its



